
 

PERSONAL DEPOSIT RATES 
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2025 

 

Member FDIC www.bankbac.com 1-877-226-5820 

PERSONAL ACCOUNTS 
Subject to change without notice; Fees could reduce earnings on the account. 

 MINIMUM 
OPENING BALANCE 

INTEREST 
RATE 

ANNUAL 
PERCENTAGE YIELD 

PORTION OF DAILY BALANCE EARNING INTEREST 

Diamond Rewards Checking  
(when qualifications are met)  $25 1.98% 2.00% Up to and including $10,000 

  0.25% 0.25% Portion of balance above $10,000 

Diamond Rewards Saver 
(when qualifications are met)  $25 0.50% 0.50% Up to and including $10,000 

  0.25% 0.25% Portion of balance above $10,000 

Refer to Personal Deposit Accounts brochure for qualifications. 

 

 MINIMUM 
OPENING BALANCE 

INTEREST 
RATE 

ANNUAL 
PERCENTAGE YIELD 

MINIMUM DAILY BALANCE TO OBTAIN INTEREST 

Select Interest Checking   $100 0.02% 0.02% $1,000-$24,999.99 

  0.02% 0.02% $25,000 or more 

Select Savings  $100 0.03% 0.03% Up to and including $499,999.99 

  0.15% 0.15% $500,000 or more 

Select Money Market  $2,500 0.15% 0.15% $2,500-$99,999.99 

  0.20% 0.20% $100,000-$249,999.99 

  0.30% 0.30% $250,000-$499,999.99 

  0.40% 0.40% $500,000-$999,999.99 

  0.75% 0.75% $1,000,000 or more 

Minor Savings $25 0.03% 0.03% Up to and including $499,999.99 

  0.15% 0.15% $500,000 or more 

 
 

For all details, account definitions, features and fees, please refer to the account’s Truth In Savings Disclosure, our 
Personal Deposit Accounts Fee Schedule and Deposit Account Agreement & Disclosure. 

 
 

 Online account opening is available for Existing Customers when opened as a Personal account with individual or  
joint ownership. Simply log in to Mobile Banking or Online Banking and select “Open New Account”.  

 
 

https://www.bankbac.com/diamond-rewards
https://www.bankbac.com/saver
https://www.bankbac.com/selectinterest
https://www.bankbac.com/selectsavings
https://www.bankbac.com/selectmoneymarket

